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1 Ayers Katherine kfofo@cox.net 480-940-8850 420 S. Pineview Dr. Chandler, AZ. 85226

2 Bonner Charmaine cbonnered@gmail.com 313-263-6165 59 W. 1st Ave. Apt #304, Mesa, AZ. 85210

3 Bowden Mary marymorganaz@yahoo.com 480-720-1607 5129 W. Melody Ln. Laveen, AZ. 85339

4 Bowden Steven marybowden7@gmail.com 480-720-1607 5129 W. Melody Ln. Laveen, AZ. 85339

5 Campanella Thomas tc21602@yahoo.com 623-640-8659 16003 W. Desert Hills Dr. Surprise, AZ. 85379

6 Campanella Yvette y_camp02@yahoo.com 623-640-8659 16003 W. Desert Hills Dr. Surprise, AZ. 85379

7 Collins Merrillyn fantacza@gmail.com 602-677-3810 P. O. Box 1141 Laveen, AZ. 85339

8 Davis Cynthia Roberts cdavis287@gmail.com 704-962-2859 11934 New Bond Dr. Huntersville, NC. 28078

9 Edwards-Guerra Yolanda yotomas@yahoo.com 602-4639217 14412 S. 24th Way, Phoenix, AZ. 85048

10 Elliott Kathy butterc60@gmail.com 510-428-2199 897 Apgar St. Oakland, CA. 94608

11 Everett Arlene veveready@aol.com 623-326-6648 8044W. Windrose Dr. Peoria, AZ. 85381

12 Franks Cheryl cherfran6@yahoo.com 616-299-8065

13 Greene Paula greenep@sbcglobal.net 314-922-5051 598 Moncean Drive, Ferguson, MO. 63135

14 Grimes Phyllis grimesgjunep@aol.com 480-725-8705 28515 N. North Valley Pwky #1086, Phoenix, AZ. 85085

15 Hadnot Elaine lannie125@gmail.com 909-229-0142 17898 W. Redwood Lane Goodyear, AZ. 85338

16 Hadnot Luke bighad72@gmailcom 909-229-0142 17898 W. Redwood Lane Goodyear, AZ. 85338

17 Hangan Margret Shrineinfo@yahoo.com 760-455-3024 501 W. Edison Ave Williams, AZ 86046

18 Hassan Nazlah harlemusa@gmail.com

19 Hopson Claudia claudiahopson@gmail.com 480-209-6312

20 Howard Paulette vidmov@aol.com 602-904-0290 2412 W. Stella Ln. Phoenix, AZ 85015 

21 Humphries Gwendolyn inntheno@aol.com 760-617-9078 12357 Woodview Ave, Victorville, CA. 92392

22 Hurst Andrew ahurst1@gmail.com 718-598-6142 3500N. Hayden St. #1308 Scottdale, AZ 85251

23 Irving Juanita purebright@aol.com 602-751-7416 9507 W. Meadowbrook Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85037

24 Irving Kristen purebright@aol.com 602-751-7416 9508 W. Meadowbrook Ave. Phoenix, AZ 85037

25 Kelly Jeryse sjltakelly@cox.net 480-248-4938 1720 N. Circle Dr. Tempe, AZ. 85281

26 King Gayle mzgayleking@live.com 602-565-4798 9426 S. 3rd Ave. Phoenix, AZ. 85041

27 Lee Larry llarrylee59@gmail.com 480-242-8665 P. O. Box 1252, Gilbert, AZ. 85299

28 Matthews Rosalind rozmatthews@gmail.com 909-816-3564 4200 N. Falcon Dr. #113 Goodyear, AZ. 85395

29 McCollum Joyce leafshaker3@gmail.com 602-276-7931 1629 E. Pickrell Dr. Phoenix, AZ 85042

30 Monroe Lamont outlawII@aol.com 408-821-0754 P. O. Box 74184, New River, 85087

31 Monroe Margot margot.monroe@asu.edu 408-821-0754 P. O. Box 74184, New River, 85087

32 Moore Damita mitad4141@gmail.com 602-751-1543 1103 E. Jasper Dr. Gilbert, 85296

33 Morris Linda zelany806@gmail.com 602-821-6065 2443 E. Acoma Dr. Phoenix, AZ. 85032

34 Owens Bertie birtieowens@gmail.com 623-583-7506 13423 N. 111th St. Sun City, AZ. 85351

35 Parham Wayne wparham823@gmail.com 480-227-9679 4338 E. Tanglewood Dr. Phoenix, AZ. 85048

36 Parham Linda K. lndprhm@aol.com, 480-227-9679 4338 E. Tanglewood Dr. Phoenix, AZ. 85048

37 Peavy Lee bacchus1161@hotmail.com 602-427-7948 1814 N. Mitchell St. Phoenix, AZ. 85006

38 Poole Helen h.poole01@cox.net 602-516-0813 P. O. Box 90009, Phoenix, AZ. 85066

39 Reed Thom thom@familysearch.org 513-349-8379 11084 S. Topview Rd. South Jordan. UT. 84009

40 Reynolds Kimberly ksmit9@outlook.com 315-857-7406 1639 Westmoreland Ave. Syracuse, NY. 13210

41 Robinson Doris msdr1@aol.com 602-402-5175 2306 E. Deser Trumpet Rd, Phoenix, AZ 85048 

42 Scott Marie rscott4003@aol.com 480-580-7828 33602 N. 78th Pl, Scottsdale 85266

43 Scott Robert rscottohtx@aol.com 480-580-7828 33602 N. 78th Pl, Scottsdale 85266

44 Scott Dominic dscott17@xula.edu 480-516-1840 4650 Washington Ave, New Orleans, LA. 70125

45 Shamsiddeen Isaiah iaqeel13@gmail.com 480-296-9711 3463 E. Powell Way, Gilbert, AZ. 85298

47 Shamsiddeen Jonda jcshamsiddeen@gmail.com 480-233-2708 3464 E. Powell Way, Gilbert, AZ. 85298

48 Simms Phil psimms90us@yahoo.com 408-605-9006 6157 Yeadon Way, San Jose, CA.95119

49 Turner- Mullins Rosalie corghiz@gmail.com 314-341-7031 39074 N. Dusty DR. San Tan Valley, AZ. 85140

50 Wethers Cheryl cheryl8185@gmail.com 314-378-2526 2220 W. Ledgends Way, Anthem 85086
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